
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 

33 
6 

9A 
39 
0 

29 
10 
71 
95 
56 
14 
27 

17H 
07 
93 
9T 

71S 
110 
59 

Name 

Justin Brown 
Chris Jennings 
Aaron Tatman 
Kyle Frame 
Tom Gossar 
Ron Sagers 
Jake Albright 
Trent Gossar 
David Yoder 
Sean Frederick 
Joseph Jennings 
bo Hoelsher 
Jeremy Hargis 
Steve Vore 
Tim Cassidy 
Nicholas Meade 
Derek Simon 
Austin Scott 
Don Bigelow 

Class 
VCTS 

VCTS 

VCTS 

VCTS 

VCTS 

VCTS 

VCTS 

VCTS 

VCTS 

VCTS 

VCTS 

VCTS 

VCTS 

VCTS 

VCTS 

VCTS 

VCTS 

VCTS 

VCTS 

Best Tm 

14.476 
14.556 
14.650 
14.689 
14.711 
14.719 
14.761 
14.769 
14.857 
14.890 
14.988 
15.008 
15.014 
15.028 
15.109 
15.120 
15.179 
15.184 
15.292 

Diff 

0.080 
0.174 
0.213 
0.235 
0.243 
0.285 
0.293 
0.381 
0.414 
0.512 
0.532 
0.538 
0.552 
0.633 
0.644 
0.703 
0.708 
0.816 

Best Speed 

62.172 
61.830 
61.433 
61.270 
61.179 
61.145 
60.971 
60.938 
60.578 
60.443 
60.048 
59.968 
59.944 
59.888 
59.567 
59.524 
59.292 
59.273 
58.854 

In Lap 

2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
1 
2 
2 
2 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on best lap time
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Saturday Night Racing 

VCTS 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 18:02:44 

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles 

4/27/2024 05:30 PM 


