Saturday Night Racing

Sorted on best lap time

VCTS

Qualifying

Qualifying started at 18:02:44

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles



Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap Nat/State	Sponsor
1	33	Justin Brown	VCTS	14.476		62.172	2	
2	6	Chris Jennings	VCTS	14.556	0.080	61.830	2	
3	9A	Aaron Tatman	VCTS	14.650	0.174	61.433	2	
4	39	Kyle Frame	VCTS	14.689	0.213	61.270	2	
5	0	Tom Gossar	VCTS	14.711	0.235	61.179	2	
6	29	Ron Sagers	VCTS	14.719	0.243	61.145	2	
7	10	Jake Albright	VCTS	14.761	0.285	60.971	2	
8	71	Trent Gossar	VCTS	14.769	0.293	60.938	2	
9	95	David Yoder	VCTS	14.857	0.381	60.578	2	
10	56	Sean Frederick	VCTS	14.890	0.414	60.443	2	
11	14	Joseph Jennings	VCTS	14.988	0.512	60.048	2	
12	27	bo Hoelsher	VCTS	15.008	0.532	59.968	2	
13	17H	Jeremy Hargis	VCTS	15.014	0.538	59.944	2	
14	07	Steve Vore	VCTS	15.028	0.552	59.888	1	
15	93	Tim Cassidy	VCTS	15.109	0.633	59.567	2	
16	9T	Nicholas Meade	VCTS	15.120	0.644	59.524	1	
17	71S	Derek Simon	VCTS	15.179	0.703	59.292	2	
18	110	Austin Scott	VCTS	15.184	0.708	59.273	2	
19	59	Don Bigelow	VCTS	15.292	0.816	58.854	2	

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: Action Entertainment

Printed: 4/27/2024 6:33:31 PM